General information about company

Scrip code 540937

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE630Y01016

Name of the company MEDICO REMEDIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t‘ing Rights held in each

Category No. of ) Pa‘rtly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calc iated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIE | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights

08} shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a

I held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID As a | (ass eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | x ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) IfLromoter 8 12171440 12171440 | 73.34 12171440 12171440 | 73.34
Group

(B) Public 112 4425360 4425360 | 26.66 4425360 4425360 |26.66
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 120 16596800 16596800 | 100 16596800 16596800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil eges d
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % |[ockedin | P c¢&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h <7 | Otherwise
Shares : . ) shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 73.34 12171440
Group
B) Public 26.66 4424800
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16596240




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o N L
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of ) class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ]u)e osio g (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I) shares equity Reg cints Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 1y P V(v | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x gy | o8 Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 12171440 12171440 | 73.34 12171440 12171440 | 73.34
undivided Family
(S[;l?(—ll;otal 8 12171440 12171440 | 73.34 12171440 12171440 | 73.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 12171440 12171440 | 73.34 12171440 12171440 | 73.34
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 5 367520 367520 |221 367520 367520 | 221
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 824800 824800 [4.97 824800 824800 [4.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 24 3233040 3233040 |19.48 3233040 3233040 |19.48
(specify)
fg‘;gmal 112 4425360 4425360 | 26.66 4425360 4425360 | 26.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 112 4425360 4425360 | 26.66 4425360 4425360 | 26.66
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 120 16596800 16596800 | 100 16596800 16596800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 120 16596800 16596800 | 100 16596800 16596800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of |
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P'¢dged or
IS\]}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying U . . . -, equity shares
. nderlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o i " d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . Jematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) ares he
() % of (A+B+C2) held ®)
(b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 73.34 12171440
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.34 12171440
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.34 12171440
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 221 367200
(a(ii)) 497 824800
(e) 19.48 3232800
Sub-Total (B) 26.66 4424800
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.66 4424800
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16596240
Total
(A+B+C) 100 16596240
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

During the previous quarter the Board of Medico Remedies Limited has issued Bonus shares subject to
the approval of members, in the proportion of 3 (Three) equity shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each
fully paid-up for every 1 (One) existing equity share of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each of the Company
by capitalization of a sum of Rs. 12,44,76,000 /- standing to the credit of securities premium account of
the Company.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARESH K
MEHTA

HARESH K
MEHTA HUF .

RITA
HARESH
MEHTA .

RISHIT
HARESHBHAI
MEHTA

HARSHIT
HARESH
MEHTA

SHWETA
HARSHIT
MEHTA .

PRIYAL
RISHIT
MEHTA .

PAN (II)

AABPM1435G

AAAHH6421C

AEVPM6963P

AQAPM2365G

AIZPM8690B

AFHPV0734)

AGJPT3381Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2748000

1974400

1725600

1575440

1512000

1452000

1040000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2748000

1974400

1725600

1575440

1512000

1452000

1040000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.56

11.9

10.4

9.49

9.11

8.75

6.27

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2748000

1974400

1725600

1575440

1512000

1452000

1040000

Class eg:y

Total

2748000

1974400

1725600

1575440

1512000

1452000

1040000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.56

11.9

10.4

9.49

9.11

8.75

6.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.56

11.9

10.4

9.49

9.11

8.75

6.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2748000

1974400

1725600

1575440

1512000

1452000

1040000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HARSHIT H MEHTA HUF .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHH7240D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

12171440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

144000

12171440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

73.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

144000

12171440

Class eg:y

Total

144000

12171440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

73.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

73.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144000 12171440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

5

Category

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EMRALD
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

VENKATESHWARA

INDUSTRIAL
PROMOTION CO
LIMITED

ESCORP ASSET
MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

NOPEA
CAPITAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAACES795P

AABCVI1171D

AACCE6271A

AADCNS5382)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40960

12000

3180080

753600

528000

508800

559200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40960

12000

3180080

753600

528000

508800

559200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.07

19.16

4.54

3.07

3.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

40960

12000

3180080

753600

528000

508800

559200

Class egy

Total

40960

12000

3180080

753600

528000

508800

559200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.07

19.16

4.54

3.18

3.07

3.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.25

0.07

19.16

4.54

3.07

3.37




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40800

12000

3180000

753600

528000

508800

559200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S K GROWTH FUND PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCS6569C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

667200

3233040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

667200

3233040

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.02

19.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

667200

3233040

Class eg:y

Total

667200

3233040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.02

19.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.02

19.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

667200

3232800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



