General information about company							
Scrip code	540937						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE630Y01016						
Name of the company	MEDICO REMEDIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity underlying		underlying Denository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	12171440			12171440	73.34	12171440		12171440	73.34	
(B)	Public	112	4425360			4425360	26.66	4425360		4425360	26.66	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	120	16596800			16596800	100	16596800		16596800	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of shareholde (II)		Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.34					12171440
(B)	Public				26.66					4424800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					16596240

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			N£	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	12171440			12171440	73.34	12171440		12171440	73.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	12171440			12171440	73.34	12171440		12171440	73.34
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	12171440			12171440	73.34	12171440		12171440	73.34
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	Į.				ļ
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	83	367520			367520	2.21	367520		367520	2.21
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	824800			824800	4.97	824800		824800	4.97
(e)	Any Other (specify)	24	3233040			3233040	19.48	3233040		3233040	19.48
Sub-Total (B)(3)		112	4425360			4425360	26.66	4425360		4425360	26.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		112	4425360			4425360	26.66	4425360		4425360	26.66
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		120	16596800			16596800	100	16596800		16596800	100
Total (A+B+C)		120	16596800			16596800	100	16596800		16596800	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locked in		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise ımbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible Warrants Underlying Convertible Warrants No. Of		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ies and as a percentage of diluted share capital)			No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.34					12171440
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.34					12171440
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.34					12171440
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				2.21					367200
(a(ii))				4.97					824800
(e)				19.48					3232800
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.66					4424800
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.66					4424800
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16596240
Total (A+B+C)				100					16596240
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern		•	•	•	-	Textual Information(1)	

Text Block							
Textual Information()	During the previous quarter the Board of Medico Remedies Limited has issued Bonus shares subject to the approval of members, in the proportion of 3 (Three) equity shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each fully paid-up for every 1 (One) existing equity share of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each of the Company by capitalization of a sum of Rs. 12,44,76,000 /- standing to the credit of securities premium account of the Company.						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARESH K MEHTA	HARESH K MEHTA HUF .	RITA HARESH MEHTA .	RISHIT HARESHBHAI MEHTA	HARSHIT HARESH MEHTA	SHWETA HARSHIT MEHTA .	PRIYA RISHI MEHT
PAN (II)	AABPM1435G	АААНН6421С	AEVPM6963P	AQAPM2365G	AIZPM8690B	AFHPV0734J	AGJP
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2748000	1974400	1725600	1575440	1512000	1452000	104000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2748000	1974400	1725600	1575440	1512000	1452000	104000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.56	11.9	10.4	9.49	9.11	8.75	6.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)	Į.	•	•	
Class eg:X	2748000	1974400	1725600	1575440	1512000	1452000	104000
Class eg:y							
Total	2748000	1974400	1725600	1575440	1512000	1452000	104000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.56	11.9	10.4	9.49	9.11	8.75	6.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.56	11.9	10.4	9.49	9.11	8.75	6.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2748000	1974400	1725600	1575440	1512000	1452000	1040000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHIT H MEHTA HUF .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHH7240D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	12171440
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	12171440
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	73.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	144000	12171440
Class eg:y		
Total	144000	12171440
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.87	73.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	73.34
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	<u>'</u>
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	'
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144000	12171440
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

				Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				EMRALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED	VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO LIMITED	ESCORP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	NOPEA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)				AAACE5795P	AABCV1171D	AACCE6271A	AADCN5382J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	3	11	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40960	12000	3180080	753600	528000	508800	559200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40960	12000	3180080	753600	528000	508800	559200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	0.07	19.16	4.54	3.18	3.07	3.37
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	40960	12000	3180080	753600	528000	508800	559200
Class eg:y							
Total	40960	12000	3180080	753600	528000	508800	559200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.25	0.07	19.16	4.54	3.18	3.07	3.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0.25	0.07	19.16	4.54	3.18	3.07	3.37

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40800	12000	3180000	753600	528000	508800	559200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	Ī			•		
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S K GROWTH FUND PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCS6569C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	24
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	667200	3233040
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	667200	3233040
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	19.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	667200	3233040
Class eg:y		
Total	667200	3233040
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.02	19.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	19.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	667200	3232800	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence